2566

AADUUNTIAL

o

%
7

UNNaIUs

MU

ARNIVININA"

Jad

o

VBIAIUNIU



€6'8¥Z' 9.6 00°000°8L- 00°000'9€ €6'8¥Z 856 LEBOILMNCYLIBSLY 10100L90¢C)
06°292'€Le- 90°2¢e 8- 000 ¥8°0€6 ¥5¢- hRUALILTBSLY PRy €0106090¢21
8T 1GS'ehy 000 000 8Z LGS 'EYY RRULILEY 1010609021
€E650°LLY 28.2.l'61- 000 LGLEE L6G- SURUILIBIELY 1o €010S090¢C1
89°009'0¢. 000 00°0 89'009'02. LURUILLUMIBLLY 101050902}
00°'886 ¥~ 000 000 00°886 - LIGRIBLLIBIELY BN €010+v09021
00066 v 000 ; 000 00066 ¥ LIBRILL LT ELY 1010¥090c!
2.°168°L28'6" Z1°/99'66¢- 000 09'P22'82ZY'6- ANULMILBILIBLLY By €0102090¢C1
00°006'8¥ . 00°000°60Z- 00°006°LS¥') 000  AMWULMALBKTBELYUM ¢0102090cL
00'6.8°188'L1 000 00°000°60. 00'6/8°CLL'L) ARULMILEWIBEEY 10102090¢)
8¢°£06'8Z- v8'8lLl'G- 000 PG'88L°€Z-  MLOURLEWIGLLY ppu €0101090<¢1
00°006°LGL 000 000 00°006°LG1 nLoupLEwIBEty 101010902}
GL'L9L'€90'e- re6lLe L 000 18" LY¥8'GG0 ¢- BT ELULE "By €01020G02L
00°000°€€S’E 000 000 00°000°'€€S'E nLoUILREILYLE 1010204G0c!
00°868°L6S- 000 000 00°'868'L65- BPLEUMELYLE 1R €0L01L0S0cCL
00°006'L6S 00°0 000 00°006°L6S BPLEUMELULE 10L0L0S0C!
10°€9¢'/82'GE 000 000 L0°€9€' /82 GE venRLELLR-Urin ¢010€0L0<CL
000 00'60€'81- 000 00°'60€'8) NUCINCICIY g GoL0LOGOoLL

000 9z 8ly'Lee e 9z'8lLy'lee'e 000 UMt ULknghLY ¥210G020LL

000 98°0- 000 980 UBRRLU-TILRLY W/t £0L0S020L L
00°00v'GL 00°G6G ¥L- 00566 68 000 Ten)-ngnemn/y L0LOLOCOLL
000 000 000 000 LYBLEMIE], ULMILE 6610€0L0L1L
89°€08'GPL' 000 00°082'SE 89°€CS0LLL BMEUREE p/0 ¢01L0€0L0L L
000 00°000°82S- 00°000'96€ 00°000°2E}) TIRUEH-LLULNG M/ 7090201011

000 9z'8L¥'299'C- 9Z'8L¥'GeS'C 00°000°.¢} TEIen)-LLYLngG /e €090c0l0oLL

00°00¢ 00°'G0Z'04G'L- 00'G0¥'0LG°L 000 CRUCRLILEMIIN/C 109020L0L L
20'vCL'vy6'L- 00200°'G0¥'2- 00'62¥'S¥6'C ¢0'Ly1'G8Y 8- CRUYULNIE 10G0201L0L1L
000 000 000 000 Buues|) eeupm €lLiololobl

000 00569689 L- 00'G69'689'| 000 CRLILMEIUM ¢li0loloLL

000 00°026'2ZL- 00°026'2¢l 000 B uRngs 1010LOLOLL
runven WYL WY LEURYER uerzenuRngfaer 1aeunngfsmsge

99GZ [3 ¥ MY | BLOLEAE

020090040 - BLEUDBIRLIUIKE

plIreey 90020 © LARLIMNIAE
NMEYIRLLALEUMIBLANABEWAMMILANLS

9€:0€:80 : dwil| Hoday
99G2°20°L0 : 8)ep poday

L0V | SWeNJasn
. sweN weiboid



00°000'+8G" |-
0062y Lo L-
00°000°96¢-
00°0¥0°LG-

8L 0L¥'6LE L-
00°009'062-
88'ELL 6YY L~
980

00°002 'GP~
00°0¢6'L€2"
00'8€1'8G-
00°00Z'8-
0¥'€96'908°C-
99'89€'0Z¥'C-
¥0°,88'815°09
L0'€9€'LTL 9¢E-
9z Le8'LLe-
000

000
00°€6€'9CL-
89'€98'¢ElL-
000

000

000

000

000

000

000
00°006'8¥.-
000
00°008°CL-
00°000°09
0006669~
00°000°04
0L ¥9v' LEV-
000

00°000'¥8G 'L~
00°GZy'L9E L~
00°000°96¢-
000¥0°LS-
8L°0LY'6LE L-
00°'009'05Z-
88°ECLL'BYY L-
000

00°00G GV~
00°0€Z'6¥C-
00'8€L8G-
00°00Z'8-
000

000

000

000

000

000
00°0.6'82-
000

000
00'SZ¥'L9E L~
000
aARA N
00cLl-
eP9LL'GCL T
09'168°C¢-
/6606201~
06'9L0°GSG -
99'66€'089 |-
28 EY0'v-
000

000

000

18°CLL LL-
00°00%'29-

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

980
00'00¢€
00°00€'L L
000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
00'0.6'82
000

000
00°GZP'LOE'L
980
zz’'lel's
00¢CLL
e¥'9.1'292'C
GZ'0.6'6Y
/6°60G°201
06'9L1°908
99'66£C1L8')
000

000

000

000

000
00°00%'29

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
0¥'€96'908'C-
99'89¢€'0¢v'z-
¥0'/88'815°09

L0'€9€°L2L 9¢E-

STAVAS: WA e
000

000
00°'€6€'9CL-
89°€98'¢CL-
000

98°0-

000

000
00°000°L€L-
Go'8LLLL-
000

000
00°000°ZEL-
81°9G.'8-
00°000°09
0006669
00°000°0L
68°LGE'0Ch-
000

MEUM)MYOLENRE Ve
CRYULMIEINMET-H/1
UBMIQIME UeN-y |
CLBUMEME-M |
MLLOMIILOITOTE-Y |
niaewereng-yi
eULNUITITONS-H 1
ULMNDI LY /e
MEMRRINLLOLYY/L
LYPULITALYL] BLYW/L
NEMEMLYY/L
WUMELMLYL/L
MLABLILUEACRILA

14 3 S ACTRETN ST
TUl ERYLES /L
nELRWEL e

_ Ergeels/e
PLOTEILY-LITS S AL
CRELIELLIYIUE
MEMYRETNR
NEULNIENE
LineuniA-uLpmgng
CEULNELILEETLYNMTIYE
(£G)¥n weu-XeIH/M
(€0)euuit-Xel H/M
nLecLsifsgLEmy
RLEMLYBLLTfeLLaL
EnLORLM-NE ML
fagLipny / Lenpmng
UBMRLU-LELU i/t
LI ALTELEEY PN
MLMR LIS Y
LLUNLITAIEYLY pPY
LEUNLITLIBLLY
SBWILMNEY BNy
LEWILMIEECYUM

81101L080¢Y
G0L0L080EY
L0L0L08OEY
80L0L0LOEY
GoLoLoLOEY
¥0L0L0L0CY
€0101040€Y
10L0L0E0CY
661010202y
¥01L010202¥
66102010t
€0L0c0L0cy
L0LOLOSOLE
10L0L0COLE
10L0LOLOLE
661L0L0€LcC
L0L0LOELCe
1010102022
0101081 1¢C
661L0L0CLLC
661020LL1LC
c0LocoLLice
10LOLOYOLC
9010v0c0Le
€0L0¥0c0Le
c¢010¥020l¢
101L0¥0c01LC
861020101¢C
€0L0101l0lcC
¢0L0101l0Lc
€010S190¢CL
L0LOSG1902Z|
€01L02190c)
10L0Z190¢1
€010019021L
2¢0L00L902L



00'89Z'6¥¢
00°G2y'LoE’L
000,682
Z8'€v0'y
L8ZLL'LL
90°z¢ee'8l
4 WAAN
CL'199'66€
¥8'8LL'G
VEBLE'L
00°00¥'€C
000088
00°008°C
00°LELT
00'2S96'GE
GL'68G Y
0eL1Z'9
€€°66€'0G
00008 °£08
00°000'8C}
069,002
GZ'9SY'CL
00°€L6'LC
000466
00°0¥¥'Z8
00°06.L°GL
00°096
00°008°GE
00°087'Y
00°008'6
00'680°¢C
00°06€°962
00ZvL'LE
00°00L'6
88°'€LO'0PY'L
00°08Z G¢-

00°0.1'8-
000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
00°008C-
000
G861 €h-
VLVLL'G
000

000
00°000°LEL~
00°00.°02-
000

ST LOY'L-
000
00°000 ¥~
00°0ZE -
000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
00°08¢2'S¢-

00'8E¥ LG€E
00°GZP LOE’}
0004682
Z8°EV0'y
18CLL'LL
90°cee'8l
28°.2.'61
ZL'L99'66¢€
¥8'8LL'G
ye6LE L
00°00¥'€Z
00°008'8
00°009'G
00'LELC
¥G'0GL'6L
9y’ LoE L L
0€'LLZ'9
€€'66€'0G
00°008't¥6
00°00.'8¥1
0691002
06°€98'¢.
00°€lL6'L2
00°046°€L
0009298
00°'06.°GlL
00°096
00°008°GE
00°08v'V
00°008'6
00'680°€
00°06€°962
00CrL'LE
00°00L'6
88°¢LO0YP'L
000

00°0
00°0
00°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
00°0
00°0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00°0
00°0
00°0
000
000
00°0
000
00°0
000
000
000

UMy o/Me/EnEL-3/1
UERWINEINEL-T/1
RYORRYILEIT/L

LI Y-EERILY
r;m@.s-;mm#c

LBUE U-NERILY

LURUT U-TEERILY
352:5.@-;@@%
‘P U-TEERILY
DINELYLE-TEERILY
UEM -LUONELRILY
MAL[TELUNY ERY
PTOUILLULA/B LML
BIYAET]LLULTLY
RULIIEYLIL] RELIENLY
MMBEULLY
NLULMLIVRLTAL[TLY
TouamLe
UBHBLU-SLUSMLItHIL/Y
cEMIERILY
LOLLIUERLNNCRHLY
opeLY
UMLBLECLANLYY LR
LML

CRNIBEILY
UEHBLU-REMEUY LR
Ee-uensLnLiLaugLy
LWLAUPLLUBLENE
Bt Me-UBM-LARULLY
SUMLAUPELURBELRM
WLMLRY ULUTTATERNM
HLLBILY

[~ BE[ErANENE
AN AP TREL AN

ELUMLLE DMIANME LY
MEWY,BLE

€01L01001 24
¢0101001l2cS
¢11010602G
L€1L0L0G0LG
L¢l0L0S0LG
GcL0l0s0oLG
LL10L0S0LS
LL1L0LOSOLG
60L0L0G0LS
€010L0S01 S
0120c0¥01G
L020€E0¥01G
9020€0¥01G
L01020¥01G
901L020¥01G
G0L02C0¥0LG
€01L020¥0LS
101L020¥0LG
¢i101L0v0LS
011010%0LG
£01L010¥0LS
¥0L0LOYOLG
661010€01G
€01L0L0€0LG
¢010L0€0LS
6610€0201G
¥020¥0101LG
c02¢0v0L0LS
G02C0c0L0Lg
101L0€0LOLS
9110201019
801020101S
901L0¢0101G
91L101010LG
GL10L0LOLG
661010ELEY



LG766'0LG 6 6€'€€2'G29'L2- 6E€€C'GC9 L2 LG'T66'0LG' 61 202009000 BLEUVMIBLIUEALRLE
98°0- 98°0- 000 000  cRuCPLnEEW|RLET/] ¢LLolooLes
00°2L8°€P0’L 000 00°LLG'EP0’) 000 CRBULMIEINET-T/L GgoLolooLes



